JOHN TREACY DUNGARVAN 10 2014 - Winners

PLACE NO. SURNAME FIRST NAME GENDER TEAM CATEGORY DAG PLACE DAG TIME
Men's Individual Prizes

1 2048 FITZPATRICK THOMAS Male TALLAGHT A.C. Male Senior 1 0:49:48
2 521 HEHIR SEAN Male Rathfarnham WSAF AC Male Senior 2 0:49:59
3 2062 MC CARTHY JAMES Male EAST CORK Male Senior 3 0:50:23
4 2044 CONNOLLY SEAN Male TALLAGHT A.C. Male Senior 4 0:50:27
5 2053 CIOBANU SERGIU Male CLONLIFFE HARRIERS Male Senior 5 0:50:34
6 2060 BRUCE LITTLEWOOD ALEX Male N/A Male Senior 6 0:50:39
7 2056 MURRAY GARY Male ST MALACHY'S BELFAST A.C. Male Senior 7 0:50:49
8 2061 O'DONOGHUE TIM Male EAST CORK Male Senior 8 0:51:33
9 1946 MAHER BRIAN Male KCH Male Senior 9 0:51:46
10 2058 HARTY PHILIP Male WWAC Male Senior 10 0:52:50
0/40

1 274 RYAN DAVID Male CLONMEL A.C. Male O/40 27 0:56:13
2 1057 POWER DECLAN Male CLONLIFFE HARRIERS A.C. Male 0/40 30 0:56:29
0/45

1 1414 CUNNINGHAM MIKE CURLEY Male Mooreabbey Milers Male O/45 40 0:57:25
2 1137 DEVINE KEN Male St Finbarrs AC Male O/45 74 0:59:28
0/50

1 2064 O'CONNELL CATHAL Male ST. FINBARR'S AC Male O/50 29 0:56:28
2 371 NEWMAN EDDIE Male Mullingar Harriers AC Male 0/50 57 0:58:37
0/55

1 1083 HAYES WILLIE Male ST FINBARRS A.C. Male 0/55 298 1:07:51
2 1182 AHERNE NEILUS Male MIDLETON A.C. Male 0/55 299 1:07:53
0/60

1 1672 TOBIN MAURICE Male GRANGE FERMOY A.C. Male O/60 420 1:10:10
0/65

1 1658 DUNNE MICHAEL Male St.Finbarrs AC Cork Male 0/65 678 1:16:45
0/70

1 311 MC NAMARA JIM Male DONORE HARRIERS Male O/70 782 1:18:22
Junior

1 40 DWYER CIAN Male WWAC Male Junior 773 0.0543403
Wheelchair

1 2066 FORDE JERRY Male BLARNEY AC Wheelchair 1442 1:36:30

Ladies' Individual Prizes
1 959 O' DOHERTY SIOBHAN Female BORRISOKANE A.C. Female Senior 34 0:56:53



0/55

0/60

0/65

2057
2045
2043

743
1635

GANIEL
HODGINS
DEVLIN
HOLLAND
ROE

1167 WALSH

175

309
1595

1107
1149

250
143

909

217

MALONE

CURLEY
PALEY

DINAN
DESMOND

SWEENEY
KENNEDY

FITZGERALD

GOUGH

GLADYS
JILL
NIAMH
ANNMARIE
NIAMH

ADELE
SYLVIA

ANNE
SINEAD

MARGO
FIONNUALA

MARY
SIOBHAIN

ANNE

TERRI

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

N/A

D.S.D.

St Finbarrs AC

ST FINBARRS A.C.

St. Senan's AC
WAC

DONORE HARRIERS
ST FINBARRS A.C.

St. Finbarr's AC
Leevale A.C.

ST FINBARRS A.C.
FOCUS ON FITNESS

WAC

WWAC

Female O/35
Female O/35

Female Senior

Female 0/35

Female Senior

Female 0/35
Female O/35

Female O/40
Female 0/40

Female 0/45
Female 0/45

Female O/50
Female O/50

Female 0/55

Female O/65

42
56
109
118
142

163
191

171
200

281

323

288

543

1570

0:57:27
0:58:36
1:01:30
1:01:59
1:02:58

1:03:31
1:04:14

1:03:44
1:04:35

1:07:25
1:08:28

1:07:36

1:13:48

1:51:22



