		011011111			ARVAN 10 2014 - Winners	0475000		D.4.0
PLACE	NO.	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	GENDER	TEAM	CATEGORY	DAG PLACE	DAG TIME
Men's Individ								
1		FITZPATRICK	THOMAS	Male	TALLAGHT A.C.	Male Senior	1	0:49:48
2		HEHIR	SEAN	Male	Rathfarnham WSAF AC	Male Senior	2	0:49:59
3		MC CARTHY	JAMES	Male	EAST CORK	Male Senior	3	0:50:23
4		CONNOLLY	SEAN	Male	TALLAGHT A.C.	Male Senior	4	0:50:27
5		CIOBANU	SERGIU	Male	CLONLIFFE HARRIERS	Male Senior	5	0:50:34
6		BRUCE LITTLEWOOD	ALEX	Male	N/A	Male Senior	6	0:50:39
7		MURRAY	GARY	Male	ST MALACHY'S BELFAST A.C.	Male Senior	7	0:50:49
8	2061 (	O'DONOGHUE	TIM	Male	EAST CORK	Male Senior	8	0:51:33
9	1946	MAHER	BRIAN	Male	КСН	Male Senior	9	0:51:46
10	2058	HARTY	PHILIP	Male	WWAC	Male Senior	10	0:52:50
O/40								
1	274	RYAN	DAVID	Male	CLONMEL A.C.	Male O/40	27	0:56:13
2	1057	POWER	DECLAN	Male	CLONLIFFE HARRIERS A.C.	Male 0/40	30	0:56:29
O/45								
1	1414 (	CUNNINGHAM	MIKE CURLEY	Male	Mooreabbey Milers	Male O/45	40	0:57:25
2	1137	DEVINE	KEN	Male	St Finbarrs AC	Male O/45	74	0:59:28
<b>D/50</b>								
1	2064	O'CONNELL	CATHAL	Male	ST. FINBARR'S AC	Male O/50	29	0:56:28
2		NEWMAN	EDDIE	Male	Mullingar Harriers AC	Male 0/50	57	0:58:37
D/55								
1	1083	HAYES	WILLIE	Male	ST FINBARRS A.C.	Male 0/55	298	1:07:51
2		AHERNE	NEILUS	Male	MIDLETON A.C.	Male 0/55	299	1:07:53
O/60								
1	1672	TOBIN	MAURICE	Male	GRANGE FERMOY A.C.	Male O/60	420	1:10:10
0/65								
1	1658	DUNNE	MICHAEL	Male	St.Finbarrs AC Cork	Male 0/65	678	1:16:45
0/70								
1	311	MC NAMARA	JIM	Male	DONORE HARRIERS	Male O/70	782	1:18:22
Junior								
1	40	DWYER	CIAN	Male	WWAC	Male Junior	773	0.0543403
Wheelchair								
1	2066	FORDE	JERRY	Male	BLARNEY AC	Wheelchair	1442	1:36:30
Ladies' Indiv	idual Prizes	5						
1	959	O' DOHERTY	SIOBHAN	Female	BORRISOKANE A.C.	Female Senior	34	0:56:53

2 3 4 5 6	2057 GANIEL 2045 HODGINS 2043 DEVLIN 743 HOLLAND 1635 ROE	GLADYS JILL NIAMH ANNMARIE NIAMH	Female Female Female Female Female	NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS N/A D.S.D. St Finbarrs AC ST FINBARRS A.C.	Female O/35 Female O/35 Female Senior Female 0/35 Female Senior	42 56 109 118 142	0:57:27 0:58:36 1:01:30 1:01:59 1:02:58
O/35 1 2	1167 WALSH 175 MALONE	ADELE SYLVIA	Female Female	St. Senan's AC WAC	Female 0/35 Female O/35	163 191	1:03:31 1:04:14
O/40 1 2	309 CURLEY 1595 PALEY	ANNE SINEAD	Female Female	DONORE HARRIERS ST FINBARRS A.C.	Female O/40 Female 0/40	171 200	1:03:44 1:04:35
0/45 1 2	1107 DINAN 1149 DESMOND	MARGO FIONNUALA	Female Female	St. Finbarr's AC Leevale A.C.	Female 0/45 Female 0/45	281 323	1:07:25 1:08:28
O/50 1 2	250 SWEENEY 143 KENNEDY	MARY SIOBHAIN	Female Female	ST FINBARRS A.C. FOCUS ON FITNESS	Female O/50 Female O/50	288	1:07:36 01:18:06
O/55 1	909 FITZGERALD	ANNE	Female	WAC	Female 0/55	543	1:13:48
0/60 0/65 1	217 GOUGH	TERRI	Female	WWAC	Female O/65	1570	1:51:22